
Pesticides Received 

Building:  ____________________________________________________________________  

 
Pesticide Storage Area (room and/or cabinet location):  ________________________________  

 
 

PESTICIDE* 

 

EPA Reg. # 

 

DATE 

REC’D 

 

SIZE OF 

CONT. 

 

# OF 

CONT. 

 

TOTAL 

QUANTITY 

REC’D 

 

Example: ZeroTol   

 

70299-1 

 

2/11/08 

 

2.5 Gal 

 

2 

 

5 Gal 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

* including growth regulators, adjuvants, spreader/stickers, etc. 

  v. 1/17/00 

Revised SHEM Coordinator (A. Andersen) v. 02/11/08 


